

SF0117SW002

1 Page 4-lines 8 through 14 Delete entirely and renumber as
2 necessary.
3
4 Page 4-line 16 Delete "(d)" and insert "(c)".
5
6 Page 5-line 5 Delete "(e)" and insert "(d)".
7
8 Page 5-line 12 Delete "(f)" and insert "(e)".
9
10 Page 8-after line 3 In the Senate standing committee
11 amendment (SF0117SS001/A) to this line, before
12 "This section" delete "(g)" and insert "(f)";
13 before "Nothing in this section" delete "(h)"
14 and insert "(g)".
15
16 Page 8-lines 13 through 17 Delete entirely and insert:
17
18 "(xviii) Adopt procedures and guidelines for the
19 resolution of parent complaints in accordance with W.S. 21-3-
20 134.".
21
22 Page 9-lines 1 through 5 Delete entirely and insert:
23
24 "(xl) Adopt procedures and guidelines regarding student
25 instruction and the provision of services associated with student
26 health and well-being in accordance with W.S. 21-3-134.".
27
28 Page 9-line 9 Delete "(a)"; after "2023" delete ":" and
29 insert ",".
30
31 Page 9-lines 11 through 14 Delete entirely.
32
33 Page 9-line 16 Delete "(ii)".
34
35 To the extent required by this amendment, renumber as necessary.
36 BITEMAN